Position Other Positions Held
Principal K-8

Assistant Principal K-8

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher Special Ed Extended

School Yr.
Regular Classroom Teacher
Regular Classroom Teacher Interschool Athletics
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher Interschool Athletics
Regular Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Acad Response To Intervention

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Total Wages

$116,183

$91,311

$88,132

$87,829

$85,410

$85,244

$84,622

$84,412

$84,058

$82,584

$81,386

$81,100

$80,486

$79,167

$78,156

$77,599

$76,457

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,106

$20,247

$18,927

$16,375

$15,981

$17,856

$18,587

$15,880

$18,715

$18,727

$18,929

$15,579

$18,969

$15.379

$15,293

$8,587

$17,794



Counselor

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Technical Resource Tch

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher

Curriculum Technology Integrat

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher

Assistant Principal K-8

Eld Classroom Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Day To Day Sub
Teacher Retired

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

$73,037

$72,371

$71,099

$70,020

$68,527

$65,523

$65,097

$64,800

$59,596

$59,591

$57,868

$56,743

$56,071

$53,610

$50,743

$50,705

$48,053

$47,767

$14,971

$8,081

$14,791

$17,794

$14,294

$16,924

$17,647

$16,672

$13,511

$16,464

$13,505

$13,532

$13,152

$15,587

$27,046

$14,625

$4,708

$8,096



Family Liaison

Social Worker

Moderate/Severe Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Specialized Phys Health Care-D

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Specialized Phys Health Care

Pro

Specialized Phys Health Care-D

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Para For Visually Impaired

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt

Specialized Phys Health Care-D

Para For Visually Impaired

Specialized Phys Health Care-D

Day-To-Day Sub

Interschool Athletics

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Interschool Athletics

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Noon Monitor

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed, Sped la Sh -
All Impair

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

$41,635

$41,108

$40,683

$32,295

$32,117

$31,801

$29,568

$27,899

$27,400

$27,334

$25,219

$23,683

$23,467

$22,651

$21,790

$21,692

$21,461

$20,664

$10,329

$8,166

$11,285

$3,514

$0

$7,858

$7,906

$10,329

$7,906

$10,425

$5,286

$7.811

$0

$7,853

$7,645

$10,930

$7,503

$427



Eld Classroom Teacher Day-To-Day Student

Teacher Sub
Senior Clerk Typist
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair Interschool Athletics
Specialized Phys Health Care-D
Teacher Special Assign Day-To-Day Sub
Para For Visually Impaired
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Interschool Athletics

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

Lawton Alternative
School

$19,587

$15,729

$14,696

$14,247

$12,604

$12,418

$12,081

$12,040

$11,965

$6,250

$2,555

$975

$380

$1,045

$4,613

$2,634

$6,129

$1,073

$4,715

$7,927

$1,819

$0



